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FROR S (Ac) nm 1030/1053/1064nm
&/NBH @-0.5dB nm 2 5 8 14 22
RAPE @-25dB nm 12 18 20 48 50
FROR nm 1030
=/)\BiTH 5 @-0.5dB nm 2
BAFEIEHH @-25dB nm 12
RAHENIRFE dB 1.0
=UNEIV k=2 dB 50
ERARIREXIRFE dB 0.1
PIRENE dB/°C <0.005
ERARFIIFEIHE W 3
nsPPRIERAIE(EIHZ kW 5
B ARRMEREE N 5
pived it HI 1060 fiber or {41585
TERE °C -5t0 +70
EERE °C -40 to +85
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TypeA: Optical power for reflect band < 300 mW TypeB: Optical power for reflect band > 300 mW
NIR-BPF- W C-BO-PY/-¥-A-XX
WLILICI[CD: Wavelength
1064: 1064nm
1050: 1050nm
1030: 1030nm
1550: 1550nm
1580: 1580nm
BO: -0.5dBHIBHE
2:2nm
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5:5nm

8:8nm

14: 14nm

22:22nm

P\/: Package

1: With Out Tap

2:With Tap

Y :Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1:1m

10: 10m

/A Loose Tube

B: Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube
20: 2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=Hi1060+ FC/APC
SP=HI1060+ FC/PC
PA=PM 980Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM980 Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=PM Fiber+ none
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